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What is the worst aspect of your job?

Admin and bureaucracy 274 27.2%
Bad management 167 16.6%
Workload 164 16.3%
External interference and 111 11.0%
targets

Isolation/lack of respect 68 6.8%
Low pay 58 5.8%
Job insecurity 26 2.6%
Students 23 2.3%
Bullying 22 2.2%
Colleagues 21 2.1%
Lack of resources 17 1.7%
Marking 17 1.7%
Demotivation 14 1.4%
Discrimination 6 0.6%
Nothing/love my job 4 0.4%
Teaching 4 0.4%
Trade union 3 0.3%
Don't know 2 0.3%
Forced retirement 2 0.2%
Everything 2 0.2%
Live a long way from work | 2 0.2%
Total 1007 100.3%




